## House File 2584

H-8023

- 1 Amend House File 2584 as follows:
- 2 l. Page 1, line 18, by striking <twelve-month> and inserting
- 3 <four-month>
- 4 2. Page 3, line 10, by striking <twenty-seven> and inserting
- 5 <seven>
- 6 3. Page 3, line 14, by striking <twenty-seven> and inserting
- 7 <seven>
- 8 4. Page 5, line 7, by striking <twelve-month> and inserting
- 9 <four-month>

STOLTENBERG of Scott